SK Zizkov Praha D -
TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice D
AC Sparta Praha C

TJ ZENTIVA Praha

SK Meteor Praha E -

Tabulka:
1. TJZENTIVA Praha
SK Zizkov Praha D
VSK CVUT Praha B
TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B
AC Sparta Praha C
TJ Kobylisy D
SK Meteor Praha E
KK Dopravni podniky Praha D
SK Rapid Praha B
TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice D
PSK Union Praha D
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ZPRAVODAJ ¢. 12
Praha 11.1.2018

Prazsky kuzelkaisky svaz

12 .kolo:

KK Dopravni podniky Praha D

TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B

SK Rapid Praha B

VSK CVUT Praha B

PSK Union Praha D
11 9 0 2 55,5:32,5
11 8 1 2 59,0:29,0
11 7 1 3 57,5:30,5
10 7 0 3 54,0:26,0
11 7 0 4 49,0:39,0
10 6 0 4 43,0:37,0
11 5 0 6 43,0:45,0
11 31 7 38,5:49,5
11 31 7 33,0:55,0
10 1 0 9 19,5:60,5
11 1 0 10 20,0:68.,0

Mistrovstvi Prahy IV.

Skupinar: Martin Lukas

6:2 2347-2259  (7:5) 10.01.
OdloZeno na ?

8:0 2292-1820  (9:3) 08.01.

5:3 2464-2320 (5:7) 08.01.

7:1 2421-2197 (8,5:3,5) 10.01.
78,0:54,0 2310 18
75,0:57,0 2280 17
85,0:47,0 2340 15
75,0:45,0 2294 14
69,0:63,0 2191 14
58,0:62,0 2185 12
69,5:62,5 2171 10
63,5:68,5 2167 7
56,0:76,0 2015 7
40,0:80,0 2027 2
39,0:93,0 2013 2

SK Zizkov PrahaD 2347 6:2 2259 KK Dopravni podniky Praha D
(7:5)

SPACKOVA Lenka 421 2:0 378 MALEK Josef
ZDAREK Viaclav 293 0:2 369 PLASIL Bohumil
TRUKSA Michal 397 02 455 BRADA Jifi

SKRABAL Vladislav 385 2:0 324 BRADOVA Tat'ana
STRNAD Bohumil 431 2:0 363 SVOZILEK Jif
TOZICKA Martin 420 1:1 370 CECH Lubomir
AC SpartaPrahaC 2292 8:0 1820 SK Rapid PrahaB
(9:3)
PAVLICEK Pavel 446  2:0 362 SRSEN Antonin
KNEZU Gabriela 431 1:1 423 TUMA Antonin
SCIPA Jakub 354 1:1 323 POTMESIL Jiti
JURICKA Adam 370 1:1 349 BOLARD Josef
CERVENKA Jan 371 2:0 363 EDER Pavel
PAVLICEK Marek 320 2:0 nikdo
TJ ZENTIVA Praha 2464 5:3 2320 VSK CVUT Praha B
(5:7)
HOLECEK Ladislav 360 02 403 KOCI Martin

STEFANOVA Véra 410 1:1 431 DURCHANEK Stanislav
FIALOVA Eliska 380 022 412 KNOLL David

KELLNER Miloslay 444  2:0 243 STENGL Véclav

KRAUSOVA Lenka 442 1:1 426 KUNES Tomés

BARTL Jan 428 1:1 405 SKODA Jiii



SK Meteor Praha E 2421 71 2197 PSK Union Praha D
(8,5:3,5)
GRULICHOVA Petra 378 1,5:0,5 329 STRANSKY Martin
PLAINEROVA Yvetta 389 2:0 361 NECKAR Jan
POVOLNY Martin 442 1:1 387 GORINGEROVA Renata
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana 440  2:0 350 ZAJICEK Jindfich
MARTINCOVA Miroslava 395 1:1 400 FOUS Miloslav

SMETANA Martin 377 1:1 370 HANZALOVA Helena

Dopsani na soupisku:

CECH Lubomir (DP Praha, 22956), BRADOVA Tatana (DP Praha, 22729), STENGL Vaclav (VSK CVUT B,

25449), ZDAREK Vaclav (25398, SK Zizkov Praha)

Poradi jednotlivcii:

A S A A el e

jméno hrace
KNOLL David
PAVLICEK Pavel
KRAUSOVA Lenka
SKODA Jiii
KNEZU Gabriela
KELLNER Miloslav
DOLEZAL Tomas
SKRABAL Vladislav
BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
TUMA Antonin

. BARTL Jan

TURNSKY Tomas

. TOZICKA Martin

KUNES Tomas
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
MALEK Jindfich
SPACKOVA Lenka
CERMANOVA Jana
FIALOVA Eliska

BRADA Jifi

SEIDL Jan

. GORINGEROVA Renata
. JURICKA Adam

TRUKSA Michal
SMETANA Martin
GRULICHOVA Petra
STIBOR Franti$ek
STERBA Petr

. EDER Pavel

KLABiK Miroslav
SVOZILEK Jifi
MALEK Josef

. POVOLNY Martin

HOLECEK Ladislav
STEFANOVA Véra

druzstvo

VSK CVUT B
Sparta C
Zentiva

VSK CVUT B
Sparta C
Zentiva

Astra ZMZ B
Zizkov D
Kobylisy D
Rapid B
Zentiva

Astra ZMZ B
Zizkov D
VSK CVUT B
Meteor E

DP Praha D
Zizkov D
Kobylisy D
Zentiva

DP Praha D
Astra ZMZ B
Union Praha D
Sparta C
Zizkov D
Meteor E
Meteor E
Kobylisy D
Zizkov D
Rapid B
Vrsovice D
DP Praha D
DP Praha D
Meteor E
Zentiva
Zentiva

celkem

plné dorazka

415,8
415,8
411,0
410,1
410,0
406,5
404,9
402,1
397,5
396,5
395,6
395.,4
393,9
391,7
390,2
389,5
388,3
387,1
386,5
380,9
379,3
378,4
377,6
3774
374,8
374,3
374,3
373,9
373,4
371,9
371,7
369,8
368,9
365,1
364,5

283.9
286,2
290,6
287,4
283,0
286,1
279,1
287,1
278,7
282,2
2859
276,5
279,5
275,9
276,9
270,7
273,4
273,0
280,5
266,3
278,4
276,7
267,9
269,4
266,1
264,5
274,6
265,7
268,0
267,9
260,8
264,7
265,0
276,0
260,1

131,9
129,5
120,4
122,7
127,0
120,3
125,8
115,1
118,8
1143
109,6
118,9
1144
115,8
113,3
118,8
115,0
114,1
106,0
114,6
100,9
101,7
109,7
108,0
108,7
109,8
99,6

108,3
105,4
104,0
110,9
105,0
103,9
89,1

104,4

7.9
5,5
8,5
8,5
6,2
7.9
9,6
7,0
9,5
8,9
10,3
7.6
9,6
8,1
10,6
7.1
9,0
9,7
14,4
9,0
14,9
11,0
11,8
11,5
10,6
11,5
13,2
10,4
9,5
14,4
10,6
10,6
12,0
14,5
12,2

chyby pomérkuz. maximum

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
4/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
7/17
4/5
5/5
5/6
6/6
5/5
4/5
5/6
5/6
5/5
5/5
5/6
5/5
5/5

(442)
(487)
(449)
(436)
(440)
(446)
(453)
(437)
(439)
(435)
(438)
(425)
(436)
(426)
(442)
417)
(442)
(403)
(418)
(455)
(418)
(418)
(413)
(407)
(392)
(434)
(422)
(420)
(424)
(407)
(409)
(424)
(442)
(388)
(420)



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

TOMSA Karel

FOUS Miloslav
MAJERNICEK Petr
BREZINOVA Markéta
MRVIK Roman
KUCERA Lubo3
KMENTOVA Miroslava
MACH Pavel
PAVLICEK Marek
CECH Lubomir
STEINDL Jaromir
SCIPA Jakub
POTMESIL Jiti
FOJTOVA Jana
SRSEN Antonin

BRETTSCHNEIDER Karel

RADIL Karel
HANZALOVA Helena
PLAINEROVA Yvetta
CERVENKA Jan
PLASIL Bohumil
BOLARD Josef
SCIPA Marek
STRANSKY Martin
BROZ Pavel
KETTNER Miroslav
ZAJICEK Jindfich
DURCHANEK Stanislav
VODICKA Jakub
JABUREK Jifi
STRNAD Bohumil
GLAS Richard

VOLF Daniel

KOCI Martin
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
MRVIK Milan
TENCAR Jiti
RADOSTOVA Jitka
BILKA Jifi
KOCHANEK Karel
STOJAN Richard
NECKAR Jan
PELANEK Lukas
KRATOCHVIL Pavel
VALENTOVA Jana
NOVOTNY Josef
BRADOVA Tatana
ELSTNEROVA Nad’a
HRON Jaroslav
ZDAREK Vaclav
DEAK Jaromir

FOJT Bohumil
REJPAL Tom4s
DOBES Antonin
RUNTSCHOVA Marie
ZETEK Jiti
SANDEROVA Katefina
BERESOVA Kvéta

Zizkov D
Union Praha D
Astra ZMZ B
Kobylisy D
Astra ZMZ B
Vrsovice D
Kobylisy D
Rapid B
Sparta C

DP Praha D
Meteor E
Sparta C
Rapid B
Meteor E
Rapid B
Vrsovice D
Vrsovice D
Union Praha D
Meteor E
Sparta C

DP Praha D
Rapid B
Sparta C
Union Praha D
Vrsovice D
Vrsovice D
Union Praha D
VSK CVUT B
Astra ZMZ B
Vrsovice D
Zizkov D
VSK CVUT B
Astra ZMZ B
VSK CVUT B
Meteor E
Astra ZMZ B
VSK CVUT B
Zizkov D
Kobylisy D
VSK CVUT B
VSK CVUT B
Union Praha D
Vrsovice D
Astra ZMZ B
Zentiva
VrSovice D
DP Praha D
Union Praha D
Zizkov D
Zizkov D
Kobylisy D
Meteor E

VSK CVUT B
Kobylisy D
Union Praha D
Rapid B
Vrsovice D
Zentiva

81

362,4
361,3
360,5
358,0
357,8
355,7
354,8
352,0
3492
343,1
341,9
340,1
338,8
338,8
336,8
336,5
3345
333,0
332,3
331,8
330,6
325,5
324,5
319,8
319,2
316,5
316,3
428,7
4183
410,0
406,7
401,7
395,5
390,3
388,5
386,6
381,0
379,5
376,0
375,5
363,7
347,5
343,3
341,5
335,0
332,8
331,0
328,0
322,0
316,5
316,3
307,0
292,5
291,3
280,5
276,9
270,7
269,0

267,4
262,7
257,2
260,0
260,2
264.6
260,3
252,7
259,2
253,1
255,1
246,0
249,5
253,8
2413
249,1
254.6
243.9
251,1
248,8
2420
2432
235,6
238,2
236,1
236,9
230,2
286,5
2952
287,0
287,0
286,7
269,5
286,8
275,6
2712
259,3
268,5
267,5
264,0
264,35
256,0
247,6
254.8
2445
256,3
239,9
2433
2433
2245
237,3
230,0
206,0
220,7
208,5
202,0
214,3
198,0

95,0
98,7
103,3
98,1
97,6
91,1
94,5
99,3
90,1
90,0
86,9
94,1
89,3
85,0
95,5
87,4
79,9
89,0
81,2
83,0
88,6
82,4
88,9
81,6
83,1
79,5
86,1
142,2
123,1
123,0
119,7
115,0
126,0
103,5
112,9
1153
121,7
111,0
108,5
111,5
99,1
91,5
95,8
86,8
90,5
76,5
91,0
84,7
78.8
92,0
79,0
77,0
86,5
70,7
72,0
74.9
56,3
71,0

15,2
12,8
12,4
143
12,4
15,3
14,4
12,3
12,5
16,1
17,6
16,5
16,7
19,0
14,8
19,3
19,6
17,2
19,2
17,4
142
17,9
19,6
18,3
18,1
20,6
16,7

74
5,0

10,0
6,3

6,0

11,8
10,2
9,2

8,3

10,0
12,2
10,0
14,7
14,0
17,8
17,8
15,5
17,8
15,8
21,1
19,5
19,0
20,2
19,0
13,5
24,3
23,8
28,1
30,7
30,0

5/5
6/17
5/5
5/5
4/5
5/6
5/5
5/6
5/5
4/5
5/6
4/5
6/6
4/6
6/6
4/6
5/6
7117
5/6
4/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
717
4/6
5/6
7117
3/5
3/5
2/6
1/5
3/5
1/5
2/5
3/6
3/5
3/5
1/5
3/5
2/5
3/5
2/7
3/6
2/5
1/5
3/6
3/5
4/7
2/5
1/5
3/5
1/6
2/5
3/5
477
3/6
3/6
1/5

(408)
(400)
(383)
(380)
(404)
(397)
(379)
(429)
(389)
(370)
(394)
(384)
(393)
(363)
(400)
(358)
(368)
(416)
(408)
(371)
(369)
(362)
(366)
(362)
(346)
(358)
(359)
(436)
(446)
(411)
(431)
(440)
(397)
(415)
(440)
(401)
(411)
(395)
(420)
(388)
(399)
(361)
(389)
(372)
(339)
(363)
(372)
(371)
(330)
(340)
(340)
(307)
(369)
(316)
(291)
(307)
(314)
(269)



MALKOVA Marie
STENGL Vaclav
SISKA Jan
ADAMEC Jan

Nejblizsi zapasy:

13. kolo

DP Praha D 254.,0
VSK CVUT B 252,0
VrSovice D 230,0
Rapid B 155,0

190,0 64,0
193,0 59,0
182,0 48,0
140,0 15,0

24,0
33,5
37,0
64,0

1/5
2/5
1/6
1/6

(254)
(286)
(230)
(155)

15.01.18 po 17:00
18.01.18 & 17:00
18.01.18 & 17:00
18.01.18 & 17:30
18.01.18 & 17:30
19.01.18 pa 10:00

SK Rapid Praha B - TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice D
TJ Kobylisy D - SK Zizkov Praha D

PSK Union Praha D - TJ ZENTIVA Praha

VSK CVUT Praha B - AC Sparta Praha C

TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D

Volno - SK Meteor Praha E

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, PoCernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 10 @& - Mobil: 602 233 681

e-mail: martin.l@email.cz

www : pks.kuzelky.cz



